

<i>Sample no.</i>	<i>Page no.</i>	<i>Sample no.</i>	<i>Page no.</i>	<i>Sample no.</i>	<i>Page no.</i>	<i>Sample no.</i>	<i>Page no.</i>
WRD		WRD		Z		Z	
-169	142	-195	147	-234	150	-256	150
-170	142	-196	141	-236	150	-257	150
-171	139	-197	141	-238/I	153	-260	150
-172	139	-198	141	-238/II	154	-261	151
-176	147	-199	141	-239/I	154	-262	151
-177	147	-200	141	-239/II	154	-264	151
-178	147	-201	141	-240/I	154	-267	151
-179	147	-202	141	-240/II	154	-268	151
-180	147	-203	141	-241	154	-269	150
-181	147	-204	141	-243	154	-270	151
-182	147	-205	141	-244/I	154	-278	152
-183	147			-244/II	154	-279	155
-184	147	Z		-245	154	-283	151
-185	147	-227	153	-246/I	154	-296	152
-186	147	-231	153	-246/II	155	-297	152
-187	147	-231/I	153	-247	155	-298	152
-188	147	-231/II	153	-248/I	155	-299	152
-189	147	-231/IV	153	-248/II	155	-305	152
-190	147	-232/I	153	-249/I	155	-306	152
-191	147	-232/II	153	-249/II	155	-307	152
-192	147	-233	150	-250	155	-314	152
-193	147	-233A	149	-251	150	-315	152
-194	147	-233B	149	-255	150	-316	153
						-317	153

CORRECTIONS

N-1430, Vol 16, no. 3, p 356 should read: N-1438.

OWU-323, Vol 15, no. 2, p 354 should read: OWU-332, p 365.

M-2087, Vol 14, no. 1, p 203 should read: M-2078.

M-1378, Vol 8, p 271 should be identified as Feature 5, *not* Feature 7.

ALG-5, Vol 14, no. 1, p 4 should read: ALG-45.

RT-157, Vol 13, no. 2, p 414 should read: RT-147.

RT-195, Vol 13, no. 2, p 417 should read: RT-191.

IRPA-30, Vol 15, no. 2, p 304 should read: IRPA-130.

Lv-556, Vol 15, no. 1, p 127 should read: Lv-554.

SMU-86, Vol 16, no. 3, p 378 should read: Macho Site III and should follow SMU-83 and -84, p 377.